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Winter Break Work



Common Questions

Write one page English and Hindi writing daily .1.

2. Fill the blanks and complete the counting .



Write table from 2 to 9 .



Number Names 

Write the number names of the following numbers .

45

63
96

44

15
38

71

52

87

29

7



Fill the blanks with the use of a / an .

ENGLISH



Fill the missing vowels .  Draw a line from the word on the
left to match the image on the right.

Missing Vocabulary



Solve the problems . Colour the christmas tree.

MATHS 



Number Bonds 



EVS



Tick the correct and fill the blanks .



G .K

Match The following 

Identify the following historical monuments .

...............................

...............................

...............................

...............................




